Vault Expansion Expenses

Electrical

Engineering / Design
F/F/E

Fire Sprinkler

HVAC

Electronics

Licenses / Permits
Plumbing

Construction

General Labor & Material

Grease trap, concrete
excavation, dirt work,
rerouting of lines, gravel,
etc

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

220,588.00
59,996.00
457,149.00
72,164.00
131,159.00
238,752.32
9,469.00
177,700.00
383,004.00
879,002.00

$ 118,000.00

eligible expense

eligible expense



